
Men’s V-Neck Knitted Cardigan
R-715M-0

BLACK
36

PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C:100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

DENIM
MARL

D2
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 19-3939 TPX
PAPER: 654C
C:100 M:71 Y:10 K:47

CRANBERRY
 MARL

MC
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 19-1559 TPX
PAPER: 194 C
C:8 M:100 Y:55 K:37

CHARCOAL
 MARL

CM
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 19-4023 TPX
PAPER: 432 C
C:65 M:43 Y:26 K:78

FRENCH 
NAVY

FN
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C
C:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55

COLOURS

MATERIAL: 
50% Cotton 
50% Acrylic CottonBlend

WEIGHT:
275g/m²

PACKING:
Pack 1/Carton 12

LAUNDRY CARE: 
Suitable 40°C machine wash 
and tumble dry

ORIGIN:
Madagascar

The classic, contemporary styled, Easy Care V-neck cardigan - a lightweight, elegant 
outerlayer with shirt or T-shirt.

•	 Classic Fit

•	 Contemporary styling

•	 V-cut long sleeved cardigan

•	 Elastane on ribbed cuffs and waistband trim 
to retain shape and smart appearance

•	  Refine button up fastening with inside facing 
and dyed-to-match buttons

•	 Fully fashioned

•	 Quick to dry and Easy Care

•	 XXS-4XL size range available

DECORATOR NOTES
Fine gauge knit provides an excellent surface for embroidery and badging.

XXS S M L XL

Your body measurement

To fit chest
cm 82/87 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112

Ins 32/34 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44

Garment dimensions

Chest Size: cm 94 107 112 117 122

Body Length: cm 69.563

XS

87/92

34/36

102

67 72 74.5 77

2XL

112/117

44/46

127

79.5

3XL

117/122

46/48

132

79.5

4XL

122/127

48/50

137

79.5
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Ihre Körpermaße

Brustumfang

Abmessungen des Kleidungsstücks

Brustumfang: cm

Länge: cm

FARBEN

HINWEISE ZUR VEREDELUNG
Die feine Strickqualität eignet sich perfekt für Bestickung und zum Anbringen von Aufnähern.

Klassische pflegeleichte Strickjacke in modernem Design mit V-Ausschnitt –  
die leichte, elegante Ergänzung zu Bluse oder T-Shirt.

•	 Klassische Passform

•	 Modernes Design

•	 Langärmelige Strickjacke mit V-Ausschnitt

•	 Elasthan im Bund und an den Ärmelbündchen 
hält die Form und sorgt für einen gepflegten 
Look

•	 Edle durchgehende Knopfleiste mit Beleg auf 
der Innenseite und farblich identischen 
Knöpfen

•	 Fully fashioned (in Form gestrickt)

•	 Schnell trocknend und pflegeleicht

•	 In den Größen XXS–4XL erhältlich

MATERIAL: 
CottonBlend 50% Baumwolle 
50% Polyacryl

GEWICHT:
275g/m²

VERPACKUNG:
Pack 1/Karton 12

WASCHANLEITUNG: 
Maschinenwäsche bei 40°C und 
Wäschetrockner

HERKUNFT:
Madagaskar
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COULEURS

XXS S M L XL

Vos mensurations

Tour de poitrine
cm 82/87 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112

Ins 32/34 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44

Mesures du vêtement

Tour de poitrine: cm 94 107 112 117 122

Longueur: cm 69.563

XS

87/92

34/36

102

67 72 74.5 77

2XL

112/117

44/46

127

79.5

3XL

117/122

46/48

132

79.5

4XL

122/127

48/50

137

79.5

COMPOSITION: 
CottonBlend 50% coton, 50% acrylique

DENSITÉ:
275g/m²

CONDITIONNEMENT:
Pack 1/Cartons 12

ENTRETIEN: 
Convient à un lavage à 40°C et  
séchage au sèche-linge

ORIGINE:
Madagascar

Ce cardigan à col en V classique de style contemporain est facile à entretenir et se 
porte avec légèreté et élégance par dessus une chemise ou un T-shirt.

•	 Coupe classique

•	 Style moderne

•	 Cardigan col en V à manches longues

•	 Bords côtes des poignets et de la ceinture en 
élasthanne pour une tenue parfaite de la 
matière en toute élégance

•	 Finition soignée avec boutons assortis vers 
l’intérieur

•	 Manches montées et col en V avec structure 
à l’arrière des épaules

•	 Séchage rapide et facile d’entretien

•	 Tailles disponibles: du XXS au 4XL

NOTES POUR LE DÉCORATEUR
Le tricot à mailles fines offre une excellente surface pour les broderies et les écussons.
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COLORES

El clásico cárdigan con cuello de pico, de estilo actual y fácil de cuidar; una prenda 
exterior ligera y elegante sobre una camisa o una camiseta.

•	 Corte clásico

•	 Estilo contemporáneo

•	 Cárdigan con cuello de pico de manga larga

•	 Puños y talle acanalados con elastano para 
conservar la forma y proporcionar un aspecto 
elegante

•	 Cierre de botones refinado con entretela 
interior y botones con color a juego

•	 Sisa de una pieza y cuello de pico con unión 
en la parte posterior del hombro

•	 Secado rápido y fácil de cuidar

•	 Disponible en las tallas XXS-4XL

MATERIAL: 
50% algodón 
50% acrílico CottonBlendTM

PESO:
275g/m2

EMPAQUETADO:
Paquete 1/caja 12

CUIDADOS: 
Admite lavado a 40°C y secadora

ORIGEN:
Madagascar

NOTAS DEL DECORADOR
El punto fino es una superficie excelente para el bordado y la aplicación de distintivos.

XXS S M L XL

cm 82/87 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112

Ins 32/34 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44

94 107 112 117 122

69.563

XS

87/92

34/36

102

67 72 74.5 77

2XL

112/117

44/46

127

79.5

3XL

117/122

46/48

132

79.5

4XL

122/127

48/50

137

79.5

Su medida corporal

Medida del pecho

Dimensiones de la prenda

Talla del pecho: cm

Largo del cuerpo: cm



Men’s V-Neck Knitted Cardigan
R-715M-0

BLACK
36

PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C:100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

DENIM
MARL

D2
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 19-3939 TPX
PAPER: 654C
C:100 M:71 Y:10 K:47

CRANBERRY
 MARL

MC
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 19-1559 TPX
PAPER: 194 C
C:8 M:100 Y:55 K:37

CHARCOAL
 MARL

CM
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 19-4023 TPX
PAPER: 432 C
C:65 M:43 Y:26 K:78

FRENCH 
NAVY

FN
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C
C:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55

COLORI

MATERIALE: 
50% cotone 
50% acrilico CottonBlend

PESO:
275g/m²

IMBALLO:
Pacco 1/Cartone 12

LAVAGGIO: 
Lavabile in lavatrice a 40°C e idoneo per 
asciugatura a tamburo

ORIGINE:
Madagascar

Il cardigan con scollo a V classico e contemporaneo, facile da trattare: un capo 
elegante e leggero da indossare su una camicia o una T-shirt.

•	 Taglio classico
•	 Stile contemporaneo
•	 Cardigan a maniche lunghe con scollo a V
•	 Elastam su polsini e girovita per mantenere la 

forma e donare un aspetto elegante
•	 Abbottonatura ricercata con rivestimento 

interno e bottoni in tinta
•	 Giromanica aderente con scollo a V con spalla 

posteriore modellata

•	 Veloce da asciugare e facile da trattare
•	 Disponibile nella gamma di taglie XXS-4XL

NOTE PER I DECORATORI
La maglieria a calibro fine rappresenta una superficie perfetta per il ricamo e l’applicazione di 
decorazioni adesive.

XXS S M L XL

cm 82/87 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112

Ins 32/34 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44

94 107 112 117 122

69.563

XS

87/92

34/36

102

67 72 74.5 77

2XL
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79.5

3XL

117/122

46/48
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79.5

4XL

122/127

48/50

137

79.5

Misure del corpo

Torace da vestire

Dimensioni del capo

Circonferenza del torace: cm

Lunghezza: cm
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KOLORY

MATERIAŁ: 
50% bawełna 
50% akryl CottonBlendTM

GRAMATURA:
275g/m2

OPAKOWANIE:
Opakowanie 1/Karton 12

PRANIE: 
Nadaje się do prania w temperaturze 40°C 
i suszenia w suszarce bębnowej

POCHODZENIE:
Madagaskar

Klasyczny i łatwy w pielęgnacji, rozpinany sweter z dekoltem w serek o współczesnym 
stylu – lekka i elegancka propozycja do noszenia na koszulę lub T-shirt.

•	 Klasyczny krój

•	 Współczesny styl

•	 Wycięty w serek kardigan z długimi rękawami

•	 By zachować kształt i elegancki wygląd, na 
mankietach i w talii wykorzystano elastan

•	 Guzik do zapinania oraz inne dopasowane 
kolorystycznie guziki

•	 Pełne wycięcie na ramieniu i dekolt  
z wykończeniem na barkach

•	 Szybkoschnący i łatwy w pielęgnacji

•	 Dostępne rozmiary XXS-4XL

INFORMACJE O ZDOBIENIU
Drobny splot dzianiny zapewnia doskonałą powierzchnię do haftu i umieszczania oznaczeń.

XXS S M L XL
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Wymiary ciała

W klatce piersiowej

Wymiary odzieży

Klatka piersiowa: cm

Długość tułowia: cm


